S m o o t h
          move.
500x magnification
100µ
Microstructure of
ePTFE radial support
within the GORE-TEX®
INTERING® Vascular Graft

GORE, GORE-TEX®, INTERING®, and designs are trademarks of W. L. Gore & Associates.
© 2005 W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
AJ0096-EN1    MARCH 2005
won’t tie up your inventory.
Vascular Access Standard Walled Graft
     radially supported overall
 catalogue number diameter length length
 Stretch
 IRS46045L 4 - 6 mm 38 cm 45 cm
 IRS47045L 4 - 7 mm 38 cm 45 cm
 IRS06040L 6 mm 40 cm 40 cm
 IRS06005045L 6 mm 5 cm 45 cm
 Non-Stretch
 IR06005045L 6 mm 5 cm 45 cm
 Revision Stretch Graft
 IRS06005020L 6 mm 5 cm 20 cm
 IRS06010020L 6 mm 10 cm 20 cm
Peripheral Thin-Walled Stretch Graft
   radially supported overall
 catalogue number diameter length length
 IRST06040040L 6 mm 40 cm 40 cm
 IRST06060060L 6 mm 60 cm 60 cm
 IRST06080080L 6 mm 80 cm 80 cm
 IRST07040040L 7 mm 40 cm 40 cm
 IRST07060060L 7 mm 60 cm 60 cm
 IRST07080080L 7 mm 80 cm 80 cm
 IRST08040040L 8 mm 40 cm 40 cm
 IRST08060060L 8 mm 60 cm 60 cm
 IRST08080080L 8 mm 80 cm 80 cm